Low Differential Pressure Transducer DP 140
Series Product Bulletin
Introduction
The Johnson Controls® Low Differential Pressure
Transducer DP140 Series offers an excellent price-to-
performance ratio and meets the requirements in all
typical HVAC applications. The DP140 is a low differential
pressure transducer that uses a dead-ended capacitive

2021-05-13
DP140
Ordering information
See the following table for ordering options for the DP140 Low Differential Pressure Transducers. All units have a 1/2 in.
conduit electrical fitting. For example, DP140X25B21F is model DP140, ± 0.25 in. W.C., bidirectional range, 4 mA to 20 mA,
1/2 in. conduit fitting, ±0.25% accuracy.
Table 1: Product codes
Product code Range, in in. W.C. Direction Output Accuracy
DP140005U21C 0 to 5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP1402X5U21C 0 to 2.5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP1402X5U11C 0 to 2.5 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±1% FS
DP140X25B21C ±0.25 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP140005U21D 0 to 5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP1402X5U21D 0 to 2.5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP140005U11C 0 to 5 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±1% FS
DP140005U21F 0 to 5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP140025U21D 0 to 25 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP140010U21C 0 to 10 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP1400X1B11F ±0.1 Bidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.25% FS
DP140010U21D 0 to 10 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP1402X5U21F 0 to 2.5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP140X25B21F ±0.25 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP140X25B11C ±0.25 Bidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±1% FS
DP140001U21F 0 to 1 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP140X25U21C 0 to 0.25 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP140010U11D 0 to 10 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS
DP140001U11F 0 to 1 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.25% FS
DP140001U21C 0 to 1 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP140X25B11F ±0.25 Bidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.25% FS
DP140X25U21D 0 to 0.25 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP140001U21D 0 to 1 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP1400X5U21C 0 to 0.5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP140025U11D 0 to 25 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS
DP1400X5B21C ±0.5 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP1400X5B21D ±0.5 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP1400X1B21F ±0.1 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP140001U11D 0 to 1 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS
DP140010U21F 0 to 10 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP1400X5B21F ±0.5 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP1402X5B21C ±2.5 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP140005B21C ±5 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±1% FS
DP140050U21D 0 to 50 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP140X25B11D ±0.25 Bidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS
DP140010U11C 0 to 10 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±1% FS
DP1400X5U21D 0 to 0.5 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP140005U11D 0 to 5 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS
DP1400X1B11D ±0.1 Bidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS
DP140025U21F 0 to 25 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP1402X5U11F 0 to 2.5 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.25% FS
DP140X25U21F 0 to 0.25 Unidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.25% FS
DP1400X1B21D ±0.1 Bidirectional 4 mA to 20 mA ±0.5% FS
DP140001U11C 0 to 1 Unidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±1% FS
DP1400X5B11D ±0.5 Bidirectional 0 VDC to 5 VDC ±0.5% FS